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Funding by Program Program Funds Status
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Unencumbered by
Grantee*

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CDBG-R
NSP1
NSP3
HPRP

Drawn**
$7,529,609.67
$2,247,871.85

$331,982.28
$1,087,468.60
$3,054,658.03
$0.00
$1,413,528.26

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee* Unencumbered by Grantee*
$4,007,573.53 $508,149.80
$2,895,710.45 $1,967,203.42
$134.38 $326.34
$3,751.40 $0.00
$231,267.97 $0.00
$0.00 $1,004,948.00
$142,497.74 $0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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